HockeyAllsvenskan

Referee(s)

Goalkeepers
38 JARVINEN Mika
31 VIKMAN Jesper

1st Line

RD 3 LARSSON Johan

LD 49 HEENS Isac

RW 16 HENRION John

CE 8 ARONSSON Emil
LW 46 LEUFVENIUS Hugo

2nd Line

RD 45 BOURAMMAN Gustav
LD 58 JACOBSSON Robin
RW 19 PORSBERGER Johan
CE 26 NORD Oscar

LW 24 DAHLSTROM Jacob

3rd Line

RD 7 BLIDSTRAND Ricard
LD 41 LILLIEHOOK Joakim
RW 62 TALLBERG Kim

CE 77 BRADLEY Cody

LW 9 ROMMEL Henrik

4th Line

RD

LD 73 BINNER Alexis
RW 23 MILTON Oscar

CE 86 AHLSTROM Oscar
LW 68 AHLSTROM Victor

Extra players
CE 15 LINDSTROM Elias

Head Coach
Bobo Simensen

Missing Skaters

RD 4 SJOLUND Samuel
RW 12 WASSENIUS Carl
RW 17 SVENSSON Jacob
LW 20 MARKLUND Sam
RD 71 WASSBERG Simon

Missing Goalies
35 HEDLUND August
38 JONSSON Johannes

€

Patrik Sjoberg, David Bergman

GP GPI SO W
15 14 1 2
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
38 2 8 10
38 1 7 8
39 10 11 21
37 2 7 9
10 2 2 4
GP G A TP
15 0 4 4
40 2 7 9
37 10 8 18
36 6 5 11
34 5 2 7
GP G A TP
38 0 4 4
40 0 6 6
23 3 4 7
10 2 0 2
33 6 5 11
GP G A TP
12 1 3 4
38 1 6 7
7 1 1 2
6 0 1 1
GP G A P
35 4 1 5
Assistant Coach
Emil Alengéard
GP G A P
21 1 1 2
33 5 4 9
23 5 10 15
17 3 6 9
16 0 1 1
GP GPI SO W
38 17 0 2
22 16 0 3

OCKEY AlK - Almtuna IS

LSDENSKAN

Q Hovet, Johanneshov

Lineup 2020-01-29 19:00

GAA SVS%
3,06 91,18

N/A

+/-
-25
-10
-13
-12
-1

+/-
-12
-3
-12
-3
-14

+/-
-5
-10
-10
-2
-16

+/-

+/-
14

N/A

TOI Avg.

21:11
13:50
17:38
16:00
17:36

TOI Avg.

19:24
19:03
15:55
16:55
14:15

TOI Avg.

14:15
17.07
16:07
16:36
14:54

TOI Avg.

18:45
14:45
09:51
10:20

TOI Avg.

13:17

TOI Avg.

08:31
10:14
18:26
15:35
07:03

GAA SVS%
4,16 87,44
3,06 89,93

UPPSALA

Linesmen

Markus Yngvesson, Joel Hammar
Goalkeepers GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
25 ELIASSON Jesper 27 17 0 5 2,76 89,60
45 LEIJON Oscar 2 0 0 0 NA NA
1st Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 5 SVENSSON Per 39 1 9 10 -5 22:23
LD 14 LASSEN Stefan 39 1 4 5 -7 17:35
RW 19 HAAG Villiam 40 11 13 24 -13 17:25
CE 16 HARLESTAM Hampus 23 8 5 13 -3 16:33
LW 8 WIA William 40 8 7 15 4  14:36
2nd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 7 NIELSEN Gustav 2 0 0 0 -1 18:00
LD 6 HASA Filip 40 4 10 14 -10 17:49
RW 24 ASELL Calle 40 2 12 14 1 13:16
CE 29 JOHANSSON Mattias 40 5 6 11 5 13:00
LW 28 FAKT Sebastian 40 10 10 20 1 12:46
3rd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 15 KARLSTROM Marcus 36 1 8 9 -3 19:01
LD 4 ARONSSON Victor 39 3 8 11 -5 17:24
RW 13 LILJENDAHL Tobias 35 11 13 24 4 1858
CE 9 MARTENSSON Tony 40 8 25 33 -7 2049
LW 20 GRANLUND Mattias 25 6 6 12 -5 1543
4th Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD
LD
RW 26 AHSTROM Tobias 31 7 11 18 -10 13:54
CE 21 PENTLER Oscar 39 2 1 3 -14 10:33
LW 22 JOHANSSON Pontus 37 0 2 2 -13 08:48
Extra players GP G A P +/- TOI Avg.
LW 18 HAGG Christian 34 2 2 4 -8  08:22
Head Coach Assistant Coach
Martin Gudmundsson Serhan Cicek
Missing Skaters GP G A P 4/~ TOIAvg.
LD 17 NYSTROM Teodor 22 0 2 2 -3 09:32
Missing Goalies GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
30 ROSENGREN Daniel 35 19 2 5 2,68 9043



